
Peninsula Drain & Septic 
111 Angels Lair Ln. 
Port Angeles, W A 98363 

Office: 457-5494 After Hours: 928-9583 Fax: 928-9489 

pds@pdseptic.com ' 

Invoice 

Date Invoice # 

]0/11/2019 19·695 

Bill To 

Walter Starr 
PO Box 3367 
Fremont, CA 94539 
RE: 336 Hunt Rd. 

Tenns 

Due Upon Receipt 

Item Description Qty Rate Amount 

Service Call 
Labor 
80' Trans 

Service call fee 
Hourly labor rate 
Aquaworx transducer w/80' cable 

1 
1.5 

1 

105.00 
95.00 

318.78 

105.00T 
142.50T 
318.78T 

Thank you for your business., 
Subtotal $566.28 

FlJLL PAYMENT IS DlJEUPON RECIEPT OF THIS INVOICE. 
Please remit payment upon reciept. Salea Tax (8.5%) $48.13 
A $50.00 late payment tee will be applied to the invoice total 30 days past the invoice date. 

Total $614.41 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $614.41 
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