

# Peninsula Drain & Septic

111 Angels Lair Ln.  
Port Angeles, WA 98363

Office: 457-5494 After Hours: 928-9583 Fax: 928-9489  
pds@pdseptic.com

PAID  
10/16/2019

# Invoice

Date	Invoice #
10/11/2019	19-695

Bill To
Walter Starr PO Box 3367 Fremont, CA 94539 RE: 336 Hunt Rd.

## Terms

Due Upon Receipt			
Item	Description	Qty	Rate
Service Call	Service call fee	1	105.00
Labor	Hourly labor rate	1.5	95.00
80' Trans	Aquaworx transducer w/80' cable	1	318.78
Thank you for your business.		<b>Subtotal</b>	\$566.28
FULL PAYMENT IS DUE UPON RECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE. Please remit payment upon receipt. A \$50.00 late payment fee will be applied to the invoice total 30 days past the invoice date.		<b>Sales Tax (8.5%)</b>	\$48.13
		<b>Total</b>	\$614.41
		<b>Payments/Credits</b>	\$0.00
		<b>Balance Due</b>	\$614.41